You May Be Also Be interested
In:
LIC1235RS3R8406 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
LIC1235RS3R8406 Details PDF
LIC1235RS3R8406
Manufacturer Part Number: LIC1235RS3R8406
Manufacturer/Brand: Talema
Part of Description: CAP LITHIUM 40F 3.8V
Datasheets:
1.LIC1235RS3R8406.pdf
2.LIC1235RS3R8406.pdf
3.LIC1235RS3R8406.pdf
4.LIC1235RS3R8406.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2628 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LIC1235RS3R8406
Manufacturer Talema
Description CAP LITHIUM 40F 3.8V
Category
Capacitors > Electric Double Layer Capacitors (EDLC),
SupercapaPart Status 2628 pcs Stock
Voltage - Rated 3.8V
Tolerance 40F
Termination Through Hole
Surface Mount Land Size 0.197" (5.00mm)
Size / Dimension 0.492" Dia (12.50mm)
Series RS
RoHS Status Bulk
Polarization Radial, Can
Other Names
587-5107
CL LIC1235RS3R8406Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks
Manufacturer Part Number LIC1235RS3R8406
Lifetime @ Temp. 70 mOhm @ 1kHz
Height - Seated (Max) 1.378" (35.00mm)
Expanded Description
40F ±20%(EDLC) Supercapacitor 3.8V Radial, Can 70
mOhm @ 1kHzESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) ±20%
Description CAP LITHIUM 40F 3.8V
Applications -
LICAL-EDC-DS001
Linx Technologies Inc.
IC ENCODE/DECODE DS SERIES
28SSO
LIC01-195H
STMicroelectronics
DIAC 195-230V 1.2A IPAK
LIC01-215
ST
LIC01-215 ST
LICAL-DEC-LS001
Linx Technologies Inc.
IC DECODER LOW SECURITY
8DIP
LIC01-195I/1
ST
ST TO252
LIC01-215B-TR
STMicroelectronics
IC LIGHT IGNITION CIRCUIT I-
PAK
LICAL-DEC-MS001
Linx Technologies Inc.
IC DECODER MS SERIES 20-SSOP
LIC1235RS3R8406
Taiyo Yuden
CAP LITHIUM 40F 3.8V